Agenda

CHARLES MIX COUNTY COMMISSIONER MEETING

Regular Session
September 19", 2019 — 10:00 am
Commissioner’s Room

10:00 am

10:15 am
10:30 am

11:00 am
11:15am
11:30 am
11:45 am

Adoption of the 2020 Budget, Agenda, Minutes, Bills &
Denise Weber — Dir. of Equalization - Request
Public Comment

Scott Creech — Prevailing Winds — Utility Crossing Permit & Steve
Cotton - States Attorney

Doug Kniffen — Hwy Superintendent

James Mettler — Clearfield Colony Drainage
Harold Steele — Road Work

Gary Drapeau - Flood

AGENDA TO BE APPROVED AT THE OPENING OF MEETINGS

ANY TIME SLOT CAN GO INTO EXECUTIVE SESSION PER BOARD OF

COUNTY COMMISSIONER APPROVAL



