## Agenda

## **CHARLES MIX COUNTY COMMISSIONER MEETING**

Regular Session September 19<sup>th</sup>, 2019 – 10:00 am Commissioner's Room

10:00 am	Adoption of the 2020 Budget, Agenda, Minutes, Bills &
	Denise Weber – Dir. of Equalization - Request
10:15 am	Public Comment
10:30 am	Scott Creech – Prevailing Winds – Utility Crossing Permit & Steve Cotton - States Attorney
11:00 am	Doug Kniffen – Hwy Superintendent
11:15 am	James Mettler – Clearfield Colony Drainage
11:30 am	Harold Steele – Road Work
11:45 am	Gary Drapeau - Flood

## AGENDA TO BE APPROVED AT THE OPENING OF MEETINGS

ANY TIME SLOT CAN GO INTO EXECUTIVE SESSION PER BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONER APPROVAL